
NAME OF PERSON ATTENDING PRE-BID 
MEETING (PLEASE PRINT)

COMPANY NAME (PLEASE PRINT) PHONE/EMAIL

PH 970-350-9325

EMAIL: purchasing@greeleygov.com

PH

EMAIL: 

PH 970-342-3314

EMAIL: chartenstein@blseinc.com

PH 303-282-4364

EMAIL: dccook@imelect.com

PH 970-919-2707

EMAIL: Edgar.almanza@interstates.com

PH 970-919-2707

EMAIL: Nick.wathier@interstates.com

PH 303-895-3076

EMAIL: Lori@tlecc.net

PH 785-341-2857

EMAIL: eric.wassenberg@gomaxgb.us

Alex Adame COG Purchasing

CITY OF GREELEY
PRE-BID MEETING

F23-03-020 As Needed Instrumentation and Electrical Support
March 24, 2023 10:30AM (via Microsoft Teams)

Mathew Finch COG Water & Sewer

Chris Hartenstein BLS Electrical, Inc.

Darrin Cook Intermountain Electric, Inc.

Edgar Almanza Interstates

Nick Wathier Interstates

Lori Rohach Timber Line Electric & Control Corp.

Eric Wassenberg Jomax Constructin Co., Inc.

7-26-16
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COMPANY NAME (PLEASE PRINT) PHONE/EMAIL

PH 425-678-4158

EMAIL: joek@tsicontrols.comJoe Karl Technical Systems, Inc.

7-26-16
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